Overall

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA

Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

Garrett Milner
Tyler Melius
Darryl Jones

[y

Al Casagranda
Justin Jeffers
Julius Eckroth
Jim Hamilton
Doug Ulishney
Daniel Browe
Randy Wilson
Jeannie Bujdos
Michael Gentile
Jerry Pyrock
Ken Brannon
Milea Schall
Dan Cunkelman

Joshua Henning
Joe Guilyard
Dave Ratkus
Andrew Carley
Mike Shaffer
Darryl Walker
John LaVan
David Yerger
Dan McQuiston
Marilyn Gregory
Jim Orr

Joe Johns

Heather Paynter
Tom Fanning
Josh Hodgson

Jordan Hayward
Ryan Cook
Mike Lock
Hannah Swope
Doug Russell
Megan Gaydosh
Greg Hartnett

Marcus Chakot
Tyrell Varner
Ty Gilkey

Cory Kovalcik
Larry Cusick
Tom Mack
Kendall Branon
Michael Young
Dave Miller
Jon Skupaka

Scott Bowman
Ray Rakvic, Sr.
Adam Chakot
James Taylor
Grant Sharp

John Swauger
Devon Murphy
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Caleb McGaughran

JaVante Neumann

Jivan Sobrinno-Whealer

James Thompson

Sam McGaughran

Sam Cunkelman

Jonathan Hunyady

Gender
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Age
21
19
19
19
48
17
15
M
51
22
44
19
42
37
36
18
56
14
32
55
46
21
36
39
20
48
50
37
18
45
20
15
51
15
32
14
25
20
14
36
19
54
15
22
19
15
33
42
35
10
19
54
26
12
47
40
23
48
13
16
60
17

Time
0:16:31
0:18:11
0:18:30
0:18:44
0:18:54
0:18:59
0:19:03
0:19:06
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:35
0:19:44
0:19:52
0:19:55
0:20:08
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:18
0:20:19
0:20:23
0:20:32
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:20:56
0:20:59
0:21:06
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:28
0:21:29
0:21:32
0:21:32
0:21:37
0:21:42
0:21:56
0:22:04
0:22:08
0:22:10
0:22:11
0:22:21
0:22:24
0:22:28
0:22:31
0:22:37
0:22:40
0:22:47
0:22:57
0:23:05
0:23:13
0:23:17
0:23:23
0:23:27
0:23:33
0:23:43
0:23:43
0:23:44

Pace
0:05:20
0:05:52
0:05:58
0:06:03
0:06:06
0:06:07
0:06:09
0:06:10
0:06:17
0:06:17
0:06:19
0:06:22
0:06:25
0:06:25
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:33
0:06:35
0:06:37
0:06:40
0:06:41
0:06:41
0:06:45
0:06:46
0:06:48
0:06:52
0:06:52
0:06:52
0:06:53
0:06:54
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:56
0:06:57
0:06:57
0:06:58
0:07:00
0:07:05
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:09
0:07:13
0:07:14
0:07:15
0:07:16
0:07:18
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:24
0:07:27
0:07:29
0:07:31
0:07:33
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:39
0:07:39
0:07:39



Overall
63
64
65
66
67

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name
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Cooper Gilkey
Jim Grazier
Bryce Campbell
Thomas Eshleman
Bob Lott

Sydney Gilkey
Keith Gilkey
Michael Walwro
Jen Grim

Kaitlyn McKeel
Chad Yancy

Rob Andelman
Seth Fairman
Alexa Sichko
Katherine Browe
Josh Truitt

Tom Carvill
Jared Fleming
Philip Leopold
John Bomboy
Dave Delio

Paul Pohiey
Tom Horchaf
Scott Bryan
Sandy Evans
Anna McGowan
Tausha Clark
Thomas Jackson
Bethany Jackson
Mark Coy

Alvin Rodgers
Bryce Descavish
Jennifer Reaugh
William Gamble
David Barnes
Taylor Mazzarella
Shannon Smith
Cassidy Rhea
Samantha Fordick
Joe Bujdos
Coret Cavalier
Julian Yerger
James Anderson
Mike Griffiths

Jennifer Wally-Blystone

Nathan Blehi
Michael Payolko
Thomas Chernisky
Mikayla Martin
Plamew Lilovski
Michael Baran
Aileen Bowman
Alexis Martin
Jessica Fehr
Jamie Brannan
Tyler Lordwitch
Maddy Spiaggi
Lisa Lloyd

Linda Leopold
Jake Shelatz
Maria Fruscello
Kristie Perrone

Gender
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Age
13
58
18
16
62
13
44
13
32
13
40
35
39
17
17
23
24
15
22
59
29
44
42
31
45
36
24
24
24
41
45
13
34
44
14
13
19
26
37
59
12
10
54
29
39
27
23
47
10
28
65
46

8
28
33
12
17
35
55
36
35
33

Time
0:23:46
0:23:48
0:23:55
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:03
0:24:04
0:24:08
0:24:05
0:24:16
0:24:18
0:24:37
0:24:40
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:24:45
0:24:53
0:24:54
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:08
0:25:20
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:25:33
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:29
0:25:43
0:25:44
0:25:46
0:25:48
0:25:53
0:25:53
0:25:53
0:26:04
0:26:08
0:26:10
0:26:12
0:26:14
0:26:19
0:26:19
0:26:22
0:26:24
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:35
0:26:35
0:26:36
0:26:38
0:26:46
0:26:51
0:26:53
0:27:02
0:27:06
0:27:08
0:27:10
0:27:14
0:27:36
0:27:38

Pace
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:07:45
0:07:45
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:47
0:07:46
0:07:50
0:07:50
0:07:56
0:07:57
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:07:59
0:08:02
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:10
0:08:12
0:08:13
0:08:13
0:08:13
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:08:16
0:08:13
0:08:18
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:19
0:08:21
0:08:21
0:08:21
0:08:25
0:08:26
0:08:26
0:08:27
0:08:28
0:08:29
0:08:29
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:32
0:08:32
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:38
0:08:40
0:08:40
0:08:43
0:08:45
0:08:45
0:08:46
0:08:47
0:08:54
0:08:55



Overall
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name
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Kristina Taylor-Porter
Krista Herman

Jen Altrogge
Jonathan Gearhart
Kosie Shepherd-Porada
Justin Fleming
Kristina Zack

Michael Cannon
Richard Duffalo

Jen Sleppy

Ali Evans

Margo Gamble

Alicia Anderson
Isaac Gamble

Devon Bush
Sebastin Bush
Lance Bush

Becky Pfrogner
Donato Gentile

Gender

SN2 mmZZI NI NI mm

Age
28
33
25
10
33
17
37
31
61
35
15
13
48
10

7
7
48
23
8

Time
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:47
0:27:49
0:27:51
0:27:57
0:27:59
0:28:01
0:28:08
0:28:13
0:28:18
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:27
0:28:35
0:28:35
0:28:36
0:28:36
0:28:59

Pace
0:08:56
0:08:57
0:08:58
0:08:58
0:08:59
0:09:01
0:09:02
0:09:02
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:08
0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:13
0:09:13
0:09:14
0:09:14
0:09:21



Overall
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name
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Dave Reed

Sara Necciai
Bob Reininger
Lori Thompson
Alyson Pajak
Duane Bash
Anne Sorentino
Jake Jermin
Allison Hlivko
SeriaNeumann
Ronda Amsler
Christie Orlosky
Giaco Gentile
Molly Zack
Charles Frank
Scott Lacey
Kelly Thompson
Jolie McCombie
Melissa McCurdy
Todd Cunningham
Chris DeLeo
Maggie Stains
Alan Yekley
Aubrey Saccol
Jon Martin
Evelyn Gill

Noah Termin
Terri McQuiston
Kelly Roberts
Rosemarie Langham
Dan Pajak

Tory Dellafiora
Tim Williams
Alex Pfrogner
Laura Hutchison
Duke Colton
Erica Snyder
Linda Smida
Gunner Sharp
Donna Dietrick
Abby Yancy
Carter Cavalier
Laken McKeel
Jan Terrain
Chrissy Mumau
Brian Bertig
Janet Stewart
Alex Jeffers
Matthew Smith
Emmy Griffith
Michelle McMullen
Ronna Reininger
Danielle Hooks
Jenn Cunningham
Dana Wilhelm
Rudy Toro

Tori Roach
Carey Garrett
Kelsey Vilcek
Jessica Galasso

Gender
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Age
34
23
57
42
21
50
52
10
13
14
40
47
11
11
62
30
31
17
18
41
27
11
34
24
17
36
13
50
42
48
25
17
54
23
23
11
33
51
11
49
13
10
16
36
18
24
48
12
12
35
43
58
19
41
24
36
17
17
18
18

Time
0:29:02
0:29:05
0:29:14
0:29:19
0:29:24
0:29:27
0:29:30
0:29:38
0:29:41
0:29:42
0:29:46
0:29:49
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:30:24
0:30:25
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:39
0:30:42
0:30:54
0:30:56
0:30:58
0:31:03
0:31:05
0:31:09
0:31:12
0:31:14
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:31:33
0:31:40
0:31:53
0:31:58
0:32:01
0:32:03
0:32:10
0:32:22
0:32:29
0:32:30
0:32:35
0:32:31
0:32:43
0:33:05
0:33:07
0:33:09
0:33:35
0:33:57
0:34:08
0:34:05
0:34:09
0:34:11
0:34:14
0:34:29
0:34:45
0:34:51
0:35:14
0:35:16
0:35:30
0:35:38

Pace
0:09:28
0:09:23
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:29
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:34
0:09:35
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:48
0:09:49
0:09:49
0:09:49
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:09:58
0:09:59
0:09:59
0:10:01
0:10:02
0:10:03
0:10:04
0:10:05
0:10:05
0:10:10
0:10:11
0:10:13
0:10:17
0:10:19
0:10:20
0:10:20
0:10:23
0:10:26
0:10:29
0:10:29
0:10:31
0:10:29
0:10:33
0:10:40
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:50
0:10:57
0:11:01
0:10:60
0:11:01
0:11:02
0:11:03
0:11:07
0:11:13
0:11:15
0:11:22
0:11:23
0:11:27
0:11:30



Overall
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

N

12
16
28

50

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

10
4
6

12
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Jenny Foley

Jen Todd

Tina Denardo
Denardo Parks, Jr.
Autumn Taylor
Joyce Walker
Terry Semsick
Meghan Armes
Ahlborn Savanna
Joy Ritchey
Maggie Arone
Albert Taylor
Tabitha Taylor
Becky Taylor
Nicole Sensabaugh
Lauren Yackuboskey
Sharae Gilhousen
Kwabena Asamoah
Russell Read

Julie Baroni
Kendall Stains
Katherine Stains
Bill Crzter

Andrew Pumford
Marianne Pumford
Dorothy Pierini-Rodgers
Janet Ramsden
Mary Ann Johnson
Jenn Johnson
Haydon Sisak

Peg Trueman
Patty Pajak
Sydney Roach

Jeff Roach

Candie McQuiston
Betty Meyer

Pierre Sanute
Gabby Sharp
Denesa Sharp
Brian Sharp

Bobbi Duke
Lynette Meyer
Randy Meyer
Diane Sobolewski
Michele Sobolewski

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

1
2
3

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

1
2
3

Garrett Milner
Tyler Melius
Darryl Jones

Jeannie Bujdos
Milea Schall
Marilyn Gregory

MALES, AGES 12 AND UNDER:

1

Kendall Branon

Gender
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Age
30
29
40
43
18
51
59
27
10
42
11
40
34
53
26
34
20
22
22
23

9
31
63
38
40
53
54
60
32
10
55
55
13
42
52
59
51

5
45
44
45
25
32
59
29

21
19
19

19
18
37

10

Time
0:35:34
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:35:41
0:35:45
0:35:47
0:36:05
0:36:19
0:36:20
0:36:29
0:36:42
0:36:45
0:36:46
0:38:30
0:38:32
0:39:06
0:41:29
0:41:29
0:41:30
0:42:26
0:43:16
0:43:33
0:45:48
0:46:09
0:46:10
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:46:21
0:46:22
0:48:30
0:48:41
0:48:41
0:49:10
0:49:11
0:50:27
0:50:28
0:50:29
0:53:09
0:53:10
0:53:13
0:53:30
0:54:14
0:55:02
1:00:01
1:00:02

0:16:31
0:18:11
0:18:30

0:19:44
0:20:14
0:21:16

0:22:37

Pace
0:11:28
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:31
0:11:32
0:11:33
0:11:38
0:11:43
0:11:43
0:11:46
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:12:25
0:12:26
0:12:37
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:41
0:13:57
0:14:03
0:14:46
0:14:53
0:14:54
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:15:39
0:15:42
0:15:42
0:15:52
0:15:52
0:16:16
0:16:17
0:16:17
0:17:09
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:15
0:17:30
0:17:45
0:19:22
0:19:22

0:05:20
0:05:52
0:05:58

0:06:22
0:06:32
0:06:52

0:07:18



Overall
54
103
104
118
128
138
139

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

2
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Sam Cunkelman
Coret Cavalier
Julian Yerger
Tyler Lordwitch
Jonathan Gearhart
Isaac Gamble
Devon Bush

Gender

ST LEL

Age
12
12
10
12
10
10

7

Time
0:23:05
0:26:12
0:26:14
0:27:02
0:27:49
0:28:27
0:28:35

Pace
0:07:27
0:08:27
0:08:28
0:08:43
0:08:58
0:09:11
0:09:13



Overall
140
143
152
157
180
183
186
192
193
225
234

18
34
43
46

63
70
80
94
97
171

130
169

10
22
25
31
38
44
57
78
79
81
83
90
109
178
190
222
223

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Sebastin Bush
Donato Gentile
Jake Jermin
Giaco Gentile
Duke Colton
Gunner Sharp
Carter Cavalier
Alex Jeffers
Matthew Smith
Kendall Stains
Haydon Sisak

MALES, AGES 13 TO 15:

B e
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Julius Eckroth
JaVante Neumann
Josh Hodgson
Sam McGaughran
Ty Gilkey

Grant Sharp
Cooper Gilkey
Michael Walwro
Jared Fleming
Bryce Descavish
David Barnes
Noah Termin

MALES, AGES 16 TO 19:
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Caleb McGaughran
Justin Jeffers

Jim Orr

Tyrell Varner
Michael Young
Jonathan Hunyady
Devon Murphy
Bryce Campbell
Thomas Eshleman
Justin Fleming
Jon Martin

MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:
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©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Daniel Browe
Andrew Carley
John LaVan

Jivan Sobrinno-Whealer
Mike Lock

Marcus Chakot
Adam Chakot

Josh Truitt

Tom Carvill

Philip Leopold
Dave Delio
Thomas Jackson
Michael Payolko
Alex Pfrogner

Brian Bertig
Kwabena Asamoah
Russell Read

MALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

Gender

TR ST
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Age
7
8

10
11
11
11
10
12
12
9
10

15
14
15
15
15
13
13
13
15
13
14
13

19
17
18
19
19
16
17
18
16
17
17

22
21
20
20
20
22
23
23
24
22
29
24
23
23
24
22
22

Time
0:28:35
0:28:59
0:29:38
0:29:49
0:32:03
0:32:29
0:32:31
0:33:57
0:34:08
0:43:16
0:48:30

0:19:03
0:20:18
0:21:26
0:22:08
0:22:21
0:23:33
0:23:46
0:24:08
0:24:54
0:25:44
0:25:53
0:31:12

0:18:44
0:18:59
0:21:17
0:22:11
0:22:40
0:23:43
0:23:44
0:23:55
0:24:00
0:27:57
0:31:05

0:19:28
0:20:41
0:20:56
0:21:21
0:21:32
0:22:10
0:23:23
0:24:45
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:25:08
0:25:37
0:26:26
0:31:58
0:33:09
0:41:29
0:41:30

Pace
0:09:13
0:09:21
0:09:34
0:09:37
0:10:20
0:10:29
0:10:29
0:10:57
0:11:01
0:13:57
0:15:39

0:06:09
0:06:33
0:06:55
0:07:08
0:07:13
0:07:36
0:07:40
0:07:47
0:08:02
0:08:18
0:08:21
0:10:04

0:06:03
0:06:07
0:06:52
0:07:09
0:07:19
0:07:39
0:07:39
0:07:43
0:07:45
0:09:01
0:10:02

0:06:17
0:06:40
0:06:45
0:06:53
0:06:57
0:07:09
0:07:33
0:07:59
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:06
0:08:16
0:08:32
0:10:19
0:10:42
0:13:23
0:13:23



Overall

37
53
100
106
108
112
165

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

~No b wNBRE

Ryan Cook

Jon Skupaka
Cassidy Rhea
Mike Griffiths
Nathan Blehi
Plamew Lilovski
Chris DeLeo

Gender

T L

Age

25
26
26
29
27
28
27

Time

0:21:32
0:22:57
0:26:04
0:26:19
0:26:24
0:26:35
0:30:54

Pace

0:06:57
0:07:24
0:08:25
0:08:29
0:08:31
0:08:35
0:09:58



Overall
175

19
35
47

132
144
167
247

14
15
23

40
49
74
75
122
188
200
228

11
13
48
56
69

84
85
92
96
164
208
216
238
244

21
26
30
55
58
93
110
141

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

8

Dan Pajak

MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:
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Joshua Henning
James Thompson
Cory Kovalcik
Scott Bryan
Michael Cannon
Dave Reed

Alan Yekley
Randy Meyer

MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:
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Jim Hamilton
Jerry Pyrock
Ken Brannon
Mike Shaffer
Darryl Walker
Doug Russell
Tom Mack
Rob Andelman
Seth Fairman
Jake Shelatz
Jan Terrain
Rudy Toro
Andrew Pumford

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

WO~NOUTAWNPE

©

10
11
12
13
14
15

Randy Wilson
Michael Gentile
Larry Cusick

Ray Rakvic, Sr.
Keith Gilkey

Chad Yancy

Paul Pohiey

Tom Horchaf
Mark Coy

William Gamble
Todd Cunningham
Denardo Parks, Jr.
Albert Taylor

Jeff Roach

Brian Sharp

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:

©CoO~NOU D~ WNPRE

Al Casagranda
Dave Ratkus
David Yerger

Joe Johns

Scott Bowman
James Taylor
Alvin Rodgers
Thomas Chernisky
Lance Bush

MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

1

Doug Ulishney

Gender
M

T L

TTZTLELKLKLLKLLELKLLKLKEELER

TTTLELKLKLKELELLKLLKLLELELERL

TR

Age
25

32
32
33
31
31
34
34
32

44
42
42
40
44
40
44
42
41
44
41
43
40
42
44

48
46
48
45
47
48
45
a7
48

51

Time
0:31:33

0:20:19
0:21:28
0:22:24
0:25:28
0:28:01
0:29:02
0:30:58
0:55:02

0:19:06
0:19:55
0:20:08
0:20:42
0:20:42
0:21:42
0:22:31
0:24:37
0:24:40
0:27:14
0:33:05
0:34:51
0:46:09

0:19:35
0:19:52
0:22:28
0:23:17
0:24:04
0:24:18
0:25:20
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:48
0:30:42
0:35:41
0:36:45
0:49:11
0:53:13

0:18:54
0:20:32
0:20:59
0:21:18
0:23:13
0:23:27
0:25:43
0:26:28
0:28:36

0:19:28

Pace
0:10:11

0:06:33
0:06:55
0:07:14
0:08:13
0:09:02
0:09:28
0:09:59
0:17:45

0:06:10
0:06:25
0:06:30
0:06:41
0:06:41
0:07:00
0:07:16
0:07:56
0:07:57
0:08:47
0:10:40
0:11:15
0:14:53

0:06:19
0:06:25
0:07:15
0:07:31
0:07:46
0:07:50
0:08:10
0:08:12
0:08:13
0:08:19
0:09:54
0:11:31
0:11:51
0:15:52
0:17:10

0:06:06
0:06:37
0:06:46
0:06:52
0:07:29
0:07:34
0:08:18
0:08:32
0:09:14

0:06:17



Overall
27
33
42
52
105
150
177
241

17
20

82
102
146

61
67
113
133
159
227

111
115
158
166
213
215
242

41
76
77
99
119
162
163
176

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

2

© oOo~NO O~ W

Dan McQuiston
Tom Fanning
Greg Hartnett
Dave Miller
James Anderson
Duane Bash
Tim Williams
Pierre Sanute

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

O WNBRE

Dan Cunkelman
Joe Guilyard
Jim Grazier
John Bomboy
Joe Bujdos

Bob Reininger

MALES AGES 60 AND UP:

o wWNPRE

FEMALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

~NOoO b WNBRE

FEMALES AGES 13 TO 15:

B e
SREBowo~v~ouorwnrk

FEMALES AGES 16 TO 19:

O~NO U WNPRP

John Swauger
Bob Lott
Michael Baran
Richard Duffalo
Charles Frank
Bill Crzter

Mikayla Martin
Alexis Martin
Molly Zack
Maggie Stains
Ahlborn Savanna
Maggie Arone
Gabby Sharp

Heather Paynter
Jordan Hayward
Hannah Swope
Sydney Gilkey
Kaitlyn McKeel
Taylor Mazzarella
Ali Evans
Margo Gamble
Allison Hlivko
SeriaNeumann
Abby Yancy
Sydney Roach

Megan Gaydosh
Alexa Sichko
Katherine Browe
Shannon Smith
Maddy Spiaggi
Jolie McCombie
Melissa McCurdy
Tory Dellafiora

Gender

T L S L I L

MTMTTTMTTMTTTTTT MTTTTTT

MTTTTTT T

Age
50
51
54
54
54
50
54
51

56

58
59
59
57

60
62
65
61
62
63

10

11
11
10
11

15
14
14
13
13
13
15
13
13
14
13
13

19

17
19
17
17
18

Time
0:21:06
0:21:25
0:22:04
0:22:47
0:26:19
0:29:27
0:31:53
0:50:29

0:20:15
0:20:23
0:23:48
0:24:59
0:26:10
0:29:14

0:23:43
0:24:01
0:26:36
0:28:08
0:30:24
0:45:48

0:26:35
0:26:46
0:29:53
0:30:56
0:36:20
0:36:42
0:53:09

0:21:22
0:21:29
0:21:37
0:24:03
0:24:16
0:25:53
0:28:18
0:28:22
0:29:41
0:29:42
0:32:35
0:49:10

0:21:56
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:25:53
0:27:06
0:30:26
0:30:39
0:31:40

Pace
0:06:48
0:06:55
0:07:07
0:07:21
0:08:29
0:09:30
0:10:17
0:16:17

0:06:32
0:06:35
0:07:41
0:08:04
0:08:26
0:09:26

0:07:39
0:07:45
0:08:35
0:09:05
0:09:48
0:14:46

0:08:35
0:08:38
0:09:38
0:09:59
0:11:43
0:11:50
0:17:09

0:06:54
0:06:56
0:06:58
0:07:45
0:07:50
0:08:21
0:09:08
0:09:09
0:09:35
0:09:35
0:10:31
0:15:52

0:07:05
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:08:21
0:08:45
0:09:49
0:09:53
0:10:13



Overall
187
189
197
201
202
203
204
209

89

142
145
149
168
179
199
221
224

116
125
127
206
212
219
246
249

71
95
117
124
126
129
160
161
181
205
217
220
226
233

88
101
107
120
123
131
134
170
194

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Laken McKeel
Chrissy Mumau
Danielle Hooks
Tori Roach
Carey Garrett
Kelsey Vilcek
Jessica Galasso
Autumn Taylor

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

©CoOoO~NOOr~WNPRE

=
o

Tausha Clark
Bethany Jackson
Becky Pfrogner
Sara Necciali
Alyson Pajak
Aubrey Saccol
Laura Hutchison
Dana Wilhelm
Sharae Gilhousen
Julie Baroni

FEMALES AGES 25 TO 29:

O~NO U WNPRP

Jessica Fehr

Kristina Taylor-Porter
Jen Altrogge

Jen Todd

Meghan Armes
Nicole Sensabaugh
Lynette Meyer
Michele Sobolewski

FEMALES AGES 30 TO 34:

WO~NOUTAWNPE

PR ERRE
AWNRFRO

Jen Grim

Jennifer Reaugh
Jamie Brannan
Kristie Perrone
Krista Herman

Kosie Shepherd-Porada
Scott Lacey

Kelly Thompson
Erica Snyder

Jenny Foley

Tabitha Taylor
Lauren Yackuboskey
Katherine Stains
Jenn Johnson

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

©oO~NOUDWNPRE

Anna McGowan
Samantha Fordick
Jennifer Wally-Blystone
Lisa Lloyd

Maria Fruscello
Kristina Zack

Jen Sleppy

Evelyn Gill

Emmy Griffith

Gender
F

MTMTTTMTTTTT MM T TTTT

MTMTTTTMTMTTTTTTT MTTTMTTTT

MTMTTTTTTT

Age
16
18
19
17
17
18
18
18

24
24
23
23
21
24
23
24
20
23

28
28
25
29
27
26
25
29

36
37
39
35
35
37
35
36

Time
0:32:43
0:33:07
0:34:14
0:35:14
0:35:16
0:35:30
0:35:38
0:35:45

0:25:33
0:25:38
0:28:36
0:29:05
0:29:24
0:31:03
0:32:01
0:34:45
0:41:29
0:42:26

0:26:51
0:27:41
0:27:47
0:35:39
0:36:19
0:38:32
0:54:14
1:00:02

0:24:05
0:25:46
0:26:53
0:27:38
0:27:44
0:27:51
0:30:25
0:30:25
0:32:10
0:35:34
0:36:46
0:39:06
0:43:33
0:46:22

0:25:28
0:26:08
0:26:22
0:27:08
0:27:36
0:27:59
0:28:13
0:31:09
0:34:05

Pace
0:10:33
0:10:41
0:11:03
0:11:22
0:11:23
0:11:27
0:11:30
0:11:32

0:08:15
0:08:16
0:09:14
0:09:23
0:09:29
0:10:01
0:10:20
0:11:13
0:13:23
0:13:41

0:08:40
0:08:56
0:08:58
0:11:30
0:11:43
0:12:26
0:17:30
0:19:22

0:07:46
0:08:19
0:08:40
0:08:55
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:49
0:09:49
0:10:23
0:11:28
0:11:52
0:12:37
0:14:03
0:14:57

0:08:13
0:08:26
0:08:30
0:08:45
0:08:54
0:09:02
0:09:06
0:10:03
0:10:60



Overall

148
155
173
195
198
207
214
229

87
114
137
156
174
184
191
243
245

121
151
172
182
196
210
211
218
230
231
232
235
236
239
240
248

HOODLEBUG 5K
Sunday, July 8, 2012
Homer City, PA
Race Directors: Cory Fulmer, Melissa Park

Division Name
FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

O~NO U WNPRE

Lori Thompson
Ronda Amsler
Kelly Roberts
Michelle McMullen
Jenn Cunningham
Tina Denardo

Joy Ritchey
Marianne Pumford

FEMALES AGES 45 TO 49:

©CoOoO~NOOr~WNPRE

Sandy Evans

Aileen Bowman
Alicia Anderson
Christie Orlosky
Rosemarie Langham
Donna Dietrick
Janet Stewart
Denesa Sharp

Bobbi Duke

FEMALES AGES 50 AND UP:

WO~NOUTAWNPE

PR REPRERE g
OO WNR O

Linda Leopold
Anne Sorentino
Terri McQuiston
Linda Smida
Ronna Reininger
Joyce Walker
Terry Semsick
Becky Taylor
Dorothy Pierini-Rodgers
Janet Ramsden
Mary Ann Johnson
Peg Trueman
Patty Pajak
Candie McQuiston
Betty Meyer

Diane Sobolewski

Gender

MTTTTTTT

MTMTTMTMTTTT

MTMTTTTMTTMTTTTTTTTT

Age

42
40
42
43
41
40
42
40

45
46
48
47
48
49
48
45
45

55
52
50
51
58

59
53
53
54
60

55
52
59
59

Time

0:29:19
0:29:46
0:31:15
0:34:09
0:34:29
0:35:40
0:36:29
0:46:10

0:25:28
0:26:38
0:28:24
0:29:49
0:31:30
0:32:30
0:33:35
0:53:10
0:53:30

0:27:10
0:29:30
0:31:14
0:32:22
0:34:11
0:35:47
0:36:05
0:38:30
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:46:21
0:48:41
0:48:41
0:50:27
0:50:28
1:00:01

Pace

0:09:27
0:09:36
0:10:05
0:11:01
0:11:07
0:11:30
0:11:46
0:14:54

0:08:13
0:08:35
0:09:10
0:09:37
0:10:10
0:10:29
0:10:50
0:17:09
0:17:15

0:08:46
0:09:31
0:10:05
0:10:26
0:11:02
0:11:33
0:11:38
0:12:25
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:15:42
0:15:42
0:16:16
0:16:17
0:19:22



